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Scott County Courthouse
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11.
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14.
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16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
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23,

Agenda

Call to order

Pledge of Allegiance
Roll call

Minutes

Transfer(s)

Bills & hand check(s)

Sheriff fees $43,682.65 (submitted on/by 10% as required)
Proclamation October-manufacturing month

Housing & Homelessness Prevention quarterly update
Ordinance 23-10 1 reading RV campgrounds/text amendment
Resolution 23-25 IT grant application

Judicial Center MOU AOC

EMS new hire

Fire Dept. promotions

Road Dept. new hire

Road Dept. purchase payment next FY

Resolution 23-26 Sadieville water line

Soccer complex bid mowing, etc.

EMS project bid updated proposal

Compass Municipal plan of finance, bond advertisement
October work session cancel

New Business

Adjourn

please turn phones on silent




